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Agricultural Land & Value: 2007
By Major United States Metropolitan Area

Metropolitan Area

Atlanta

Austin
Baltimore
Birmingham
Boston

Buffalo
Charlotte
Chicago
Cincinnati
Cleveland
Columbus
Dallas-Fort Worth
Denver

Detroit
Hartford
Houston
Indianapolis
Jacksonville
Kansas City
Las Vegas

Los Angeles
Louisville
Memphis
Miami-West Palm Beach
Milwaukee
Minneapolis-St. Paul
Nashville

New Orleans
New York
Oklahoma City
Orlando
Philadelphia
Phoenix
Pittsburgh

Value

Acres (x1,000) (x1,000,000)

871.3
1,746.5
500.9
526.8
182.4
292.0
516.6
2,291.2
1,342.0
295.1
1,521.8
3,522.3
2,726.4
545.2
109.5
2,709.7
1,354.1
159.9
3,607.5
88.4
195.9
1,416.8
1,496.3
601.4
292.5
1,920.1
1,701.4
2279
368.6
2,665.3
939.3
679.1
1,532.6
876.5

$4,368
$4,743
$4,194
$1,619
$2,602
$747
$2,628
$10,207
$4,860
$1,614
$5,819
$10,771
$3,626
$2,556
$1,544
$7,081
$5,481
$1,121
$8,034
$269
$2,579
$5,078
$3,602
$4,249
$1,513
$7,878
$6,659
$507
$6,943
$4,268
$4,130
$7,380
$7,935
$3,722

Average
Value per
Acre

$5,013
$2,716
$8,373
$3,074
$14,266
$2,559
$5,088
$4,455
$3,622
$5,468
$3,824
$3,058
$1,330
$4,688
$14,108
$2,613
$4,048
$7,010
$2,227
$3,039
$13,165
$3,584
$2,407
$7,064
$5,173
$4,103
$3,914
$2,226
$18,837
$1,601
$4,397
$10,868
$5,177
$4,247



Portland 661.7 $7,234

Providence 107.1 $1,768
Raleigh 391.9 $1,934
Richmond 849.7 $3,680
Riverside-San Bernardino 869.0 $7,221
Rochester 862.6 $1,855
Sacramento 1,047.8 $7,264
Salt Lake City 775.3 $1,361
San Antonio 3,534.2 $8,069
San Diego 303.9 $5,849
San Francisco 542.0 $2,975
San Jose 879.7 $3,331
Seattle 173.8 $2,411
St. Louis 3,075.8 $10,694
Tampa-St. Petersburg 427.5 $3,980
Virginia Beach-Norfolk 325.8 $1,452
Washington 1,049.8 $7,633
Total 55,700.6 $229,038

Calculated from US Department of Agriculture 2007 Census data
Metropolitan Areas with over 1,000,000 population in 2007
www.demographia.com/db-agmet2007.pdf

$10,932
$16,508
$4,934
$4,331
$8,310
$2,151
$6,933
$1,755
$2,283
$19,247
$5,488
$3,786
$13,870
$3,477
$9,310
$4,457
$7,271

$4,112



