

## Agricultural Land & Value: 2007 By Major United States Metropolitan Area

Metropolitan Area	Acres (x1,000)	Value (x1,000,000)	Average Value per Acre
Atlanta	871.3	\$4,368	\$5,013
Austin	1,746.5	\$4,743	\$2,716
Baltimore	500.9	\$4,194	\$8,373
Birmingham	526.8	\$1,619	\$3,074
Boston	182.4	\$2,602	\$14,266
Buffalo	292.0	\$747	\$2,559
Charlotte	516.6	\$2,628	\$5,088
Chicago	2,291.2	\$10,207	\$4,455
Cincinnati	1,342.0	\$4,860	\$3,622
Cleveland	295.1	\$1,614	\$5,468
Columbus	1,521.8	\$5,819	\$3,824
Dallas-Fort Worth	3,522.3	\$10,771	\$3,058
Denver	2,726.4	\$3,626	\$1,330
Detroit	545.2	\$2,556	\$4,688
Hartford	109.5	\$1,544	\$14,108
Houston	2,709.7	\$7,081	\$2,613
Indianapolis	1,354.1	\$5,481	\$4,048
Jacksonville	159.9	\$1,121	\$7,010
Kansas City	3,607.5	\$8,034	\$2,227
Las Vegas	88.4	\$269	\$3,039
Los Angeles	195.9	\$2,579	\$13,165
Louisville	1,416.8	\$5,078	\$3,584
Memphis	1,496.3	\$3,602	\$2,407
Miami-West Palm Beach	601.4	\$4,249	\$7,064
Milwaukee	292.5	\$1,513	\$5,173
Minneapolis-St. Paul	1,920.1	\$7,878	\$4,103
Nashville	1,701.4	\$6,659	\$3,914
New Orleans	227.9	\$507	\$2,226
New York	368.6	\$6,943	\$18,837
Oklahoma City	2,665.3	\$4,268	\$1,601
Orlando	939.3	\$4,130	\$4,397
Philadelphia	679.1	\$7,380	\$10,868
Phoenix	1,532.6	\$7,935	\$5,177
Pittsburgh	876.5	\$3,722	\$4,247

Portland	661.7	\$7,234	\$10,932
Providence	107.1	\$1,768	\$16,508
Raleigh	391.9	\$1,934	\$4,934
Richmond	849.7	\$3,680	\$4,331
Riverside-San Bernardino	869.0	\$7,221	\$8,310
Rochester	862.6	\$1,855	\$2,151
Sacramento	1,047.8	\$7,264	\$6,933
Salt Lake City	775.3	\$1,361	\$1,755
San Antonio	3,534.2	\$8,069	\$2,283
San Diego	303.9	\$5,849	\$19,247
San Francisco	542.0	\$2,975	\$5,488
San Jose	879.7	\$3,331	\$3,786
Seattle	173.8	\$2,411	\$13,870
St. Louis	3,075.8	\$10,694	\$3,477
Tampa-St. Petersburg	427.5	\$3,980	\$9,310
Virginia Beach-Norfolk	325.8	\$1,452	\$4,457
Washington	1,049.8	\$7,633	\$7,271
Total	55,700.6	\$229,038	\$4,112

Calculated from US Department of Agriculture 2007 Census data Metropolitan Areas with over 1,000,000 population in 2007 www.demographia.com/db-agmet2007.pdf